T4

T9

T11

T16

18

T19

T22

T24

2016 Clark's Pump-N-Shop Marathon Kentucky Amateur

Hosted by: Bellefonte Country Club

Andy Roberts, Owensboro, KY
Joseph Deraney, Lexington, KY
Denver Haddix Jr., Lexington, KY
Davis Boland, Louisville, KY

Erik Edwards, Louisville, KY

Billy Tom Sargent, Georgetown, KY
Avery Edwards, Paducah, KY
Evan Cox, Ashland, KY

Drew Kiehl, Louisville, KY

Billy Basham, Louisville, KY
Jonathon Ice, Louisville, KY
Andrew McKinney, Danville, KY
Matt Epperson, Lexington, KY

J. Ryan Harris, Elizabethtown, KY
Jacob Poore, Union, KY

Matt Gann, Pineville, KY

David Jasper, Prospect, KY

Dakota Jarman, Danville, KY
Taylor Riggs, Lagrange, KY

Jared Brown, Bowling Green, KY
Ryan Gillum, Grayson, KY
Duncan McCormick, Morganfield, KY
Will Boyd, Pikeville, KY

Tony Brown, Georgetown, KY
Michael JVick, Elizabethtown, KY
Dj Vogt, Louisville, KY

Zach Smith, Mount Sterling, KY
Paul Huber, Edgewood, KY

Gross
65-67-69--201
67-66-70--203
69-66-68--203
70-71-66--207
69-70-68--207
69-69-69--207
70-68-69--207
66-72-70--208
70-67-72--209
68-65-76--209
74-69-67--210
64-71-75--210
70-71-69--210
67-60-74--210
66-68-76--210
71-70-70--211
66-78-67--211
72-69-71--212
75-70-68--213
69-70-74--213
73-75-65--213
73-68-73--214
71-70-73--214
70-71-74--215
74-73-68--215
75-73-67--215
74-73-68--215
72-72-71--215

Amount
$750.00

$475.00
$475.00
$331.25
$331.25
$331.25
$331.25
$250.00
$212.50
$212.50
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$133.33
$133.33
$133.33
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
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Rank

T24
T30

T34

T39

T43

T47

T50

T54

2016 Clark's Pump-N-Shop Marathon Kentucky Amateur

Hosted by: Bellefonte Country Club

John Gagai, Ironton, Ohio
Rob Crockett 11, Louisville, KY

Stephen Montgomery, Louisville, KY

Joshua Rhodes, Paducah, KY
Logan Gamm, Union, KY
William Branham, Pikeville, KY
Brett Metzger, Cdifornia, KY
Ben Kendrick, Danville, KY
Gary Backlund, Mt. Sterling, KY
Austin Knight, Hopkinsville, KY
Jeffrey Meade, Ashland, KY
Jacob Cook, Frankfort, KY
Jonathon Gandia, Louisville, KY
Cam Roam, Huntington, WV
Matthew Martin, Mt. Sterling, KY
Matt Liston, Louisville, KY

Tony Wise, Georgetown, KY
Kevin Waldie, Hawesville, KY
Nick McCarthy, Nicholasville, KY
Eric Salie, Ashland, KY

Drew Doyle, Louisville, KY

Seth Phulpagar, Louisville, KY
Gray Gupton, Simpsonville, KY
Spencer McKinney, Danville, KY
Cody Kellam, Crittenden, KY
Nicholas Thompson, Paducah, KY
Pat Kelly, Lexington, KY

Kyle Jeffers, London, KY

Gross
68-76-71--215
72-73-71--216
73-69-74--216
73-73-70--216
73-72-71--216
74-71-72--217
74-72-71--217
68-77-72--217
73-72-72--217
71-74-72--217
73-71-74--218
77-71-70--218
72-73-73--218
72-73-73--218
73-72-74--219
72-71-76--219
72-73-74--219
68-77-74--219
73-73-74--220
76-68-76--220
73-73-74--220
71-74-76--221
72-73-76--221
77-70-74--221
69-77-75--221
76-71-75--222
77-71-74--222
76-70-76--222

Amount
$120.00

$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$81.25

$81.25

$81.25

$81.25

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00
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2016 Clark's Pump-N-Shop Marathon Kentucky Amateur

T61

T66

70
71

Hosted by: Bellefonte Country Club

Ross Perry, Somerset, KY

Carson Riley, Hendersonville, TN
Ryan Matney, South Point, OH
Blake Cartwright, Winchester, KY
Tyler O'Daniel, Louisville, KY
James Inman, Louisville, KY
Jarred Patrick, Wurtland , KY
Tyler Lippert, Mt. Olivet, KY
James Kelley, California, KY
Steve Humphrey, Lexington, KY
Jake Hamilton, Lexington, KY
Todd McDaniel, Manchester, KY
Danidl Taylor, Princeton, KY
Jacob Jackson, Nicholasville, KY
Matt McClure, Louisville, KY

Gross
74-74-74--222
75-73-74--222
71-76-75--222
73-75-74--222
71-77-75--223
70-75-78--223
72-74-77--223
69-78-76--223
76-72-75--223
72-72-80--224
70-77-77--224
74-73-77--224
70-74-80--224
73-75-77--225
75-73-80--228

Amount

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

©
&5
<,
o
A
%

\B\J\P'N'SHOA

4
2
.
x
]
=z
(3
@

Q
)Z/CKY A‘A?’

Tournament Pairing Program - 7/14/2016 3:08 PM

Page: 3



